URBANDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF DIRECTORS” MEETING

UCSD ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - 11152 AURORA AVENUE

TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2014
SPECIAL BOARD MEETING - 7:30 A.M.
ADAM OBRECHT, PRESIDENT

Our Mission: teach all/reach all

Our Vision: Urbandale will be a school district that brings learning to life for everyone.

Urbandale is a national leader in CHARACTER COUNTS!, endeavoring at all times to promote and model
the principles of trustworthiness, respect, responsibility, fairness, caring and citizenship. In conducting
tonight’s meeting, we expect that all participants will act in a respectful manner consistent with these

7:30

7:32

7:34

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:10

8:15

IL.

I1I.

Iv.

VL

VIL

VIII.

IX.

principles

AGENDA

Administration Office, 11152 Aurora Avenue
Call to Order and Roll Call
Approval of Agenda
Public Hearing for School Start Date Waiver Request
Approval of Personnel Report

Discussion and Approval of Webster Playground
Purchase/Installation Proposal

Approval of Building Trades Home Purchase Agreement
Authorization to Pay Bills
Discussion of Other Matters

Adjourn

Equipment



