URBANDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF DIRECTORS' MEETING UCSD ADMINISTRATION OFFICE – 11152 AURORA AVENUE TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2014 SPECIAL BOARD MEETING – 7:30 A.M.

Our Mission: teach all/reach all

ADAM OBRECHT, PRESIDENT

Our Vision: Urbandale will be a school district that brings learning to life for everyone.

Urbandale is a national leader in CHARACTER COUNTS!, endeavoring at all times to promote and model the principles of trustworthiness, respect, responsibility, fairness, caring and citizenship. In conducting tonight's meeting, we expect that all participants will act in a respectful manner consistent with these principles

AGENDA

Administration Office, 11152 Aurora Avenue

7:30	I.	Call to Order and Roll Call
7:32	II.	Approval of Agenda
7:34	III.	Public Hearing for School Start Date Waiver Request
7:40	IV.	Approval of Personnel Report
7:45	V.	Discussion and Approval of Webster Playground Equipment Purchase/Installation Proposal
7:55	VI.	Approval of Building Trades Home Purchase Agreement
8:05	VII.	Authorization to Pay Bills
8:10	VIII.	Discussion of Other Matters
8:15	IX.	Adjourn